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1st Semester
1st Six Weeks: 8/28 - 9/29
2nd Six Weeks:  10/2 - 11/3
3rd Six Weeks:  11/6 - 12/22
2nd Semester
4th Six Weeks: 1/8 - 2/16
5th Six Weeks: 2/19 - 4/13
6th Six Weeks: 4/16 - 6/1

Reoprt Card: RC

Begin/End Period { or }

O Board Meetings

Prof. Development Days (P)
8/16, 8/17, 8/21, 8/22
8/23, 8/24

Teacher Work Days (K)

8/18, 8/25, 12/22, 1/5, 4/16, 6/1

Sept 4: Labor Day
Oct6:  Parent Conferences
Nov 20-24:  Thanksgiving

Dec 22: Early Out ~Students
Dec 25-Jan 5: Christmas
Jan 18: Early Out ~ District
Jan 19: Stock Show
Feb 23: Parent Conferences

Mar 12-16: Spring Break
March 30: Good Friday
April 16: Holiday (Student)
May 28: Memorial Day

June 1: Early Out~Students
July 4:  4th of July Holiday
July 3-7: District Closed

Dec 4-8: EOC
April 10: 4 & 7 Writing
5&8 Math; English 1
April 11: 5 & 8 Reading
April 12 : English 2
April 13: Make-up Sessions

May 7-11: EOC Alg. Bio & Hist
May 14:  3,4,6,7 Math; 5&8 R/T|
May 15: 3,4,6,7 Reading 5&8 R/T

May 16: 5&8 Science; Algebra Il
May 17: 8th Social Studies
May 18: All Makeup Sessions|
June 25: English 1
June 26: 5&8 Math Retest
June 27:  5&8 Read R/T, Eng 2

June 25:-29: EOC

First Day of School: August 28, 2017

Last Day of School & Graduation Ceremony: June 1, 2018

Board Approved on 03.27.17



Cals::i r E:;?Z'; Insg:;:lz?al Relliz;lz)sl 4 Stu Instructional Minutes @ 455
August 12 4 1,820 1,820
September 20 20 9,100 10,920
October 22 21 9,555 20,475
November 17 17 7,735 28,210
December 16 16 1 7,100 35,310
January 18 17 1 7,555 42,865
February 20 19 8,645 51,510
March 16 16 7,280 58,790
April 21 20 9,100 67,890
May 22 22 10,010 77,900
June 3 1 1 275 78,175
Totals: 187 173 3 78,175 78,175
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